2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2020-2023 Federal Signal Corporation     M1504 | 0123
Mini-Light Bar
HighLighter® Micro
FEATURES
APPROVALS
• Low-profile, 10-inch mini-light bar
• Uniform 360-degree light distribution; no dark
spots or shadows

HL10PC-AR Split-color,  Amber/Red LEDs, Clear dome
HL10PC-AW Split-color, Amber/White LEDs, Clear dome
HOW TO ORDER
LED Color
A B G R W
Dome Color
A C
10.21"
(25.93 cm)
5.85 in
(14.86 cm)
10.21 in (25.93 cm)
1.62 in
(4.11 cm)
MAGNET MOUNT, ACCESSORY PLUG, ON/OFF SWITCH
HL10M-A Single-color, Amber LEDs, Amber dome
HL10MC-A Single-color, Amber LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-B Single-color, Blue LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-G Single-color, Green LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-R Single-color, Red LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-W Single-color, White LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-AB Split-color, Amber/Blue LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-AG Split-color, Amber/Green LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-AR Split-color,  Amber/Red LEDs, Clear dome
HL10MC-AW Split-color, Amber/White LEDs, Clear dome
HL10U-A Single-color, Amber LEDs, Amber dome,
permanent mount bracket included
HL10UC-A Single-color, Amber LEDs, Clear dome,
permanent mount bracket included
HL10UC-AG Split-color, Amber/Green LEDs, Clear dome,
permanent mount bracket included
HL10UC-AW Split-color, Amber/White LEDs, Clear dome,
permanent mount bracket included
ACCESSORIES AND KITS
BKT-SL Self-leveling bracket
HL10-BKT Permanent mount bracket
HL10-MAGMNT Kit, magnet mount, accessory plug
HL10-SCTMNT Kit, suction-cup mount, accessory plug
SW2 Switch control
Permanent Mount
LED Color
A B G R W
Dome Color
A C